Cash &Carry Collection

of sale purchasing.

SQUEEZE BOTTLES

ITEM

AL61100
AL61101
AL61102
AL62101
AL62102
AL62103
AL62401
AL62402
AL62403
AL63201
AL63202
AL63203

CAPACITY

oz ML
8 236
8 236
8 236
12 355
12 355
12 355
24 710
24 710
24 710
32 946
32 946
32 946

COLOR

Red
Yellow
Clear
Red
Yellow
Clear
Red
Yellow
Clear
Red
Yellow

Clear

INNER

6 ea
6 ea
6 ea
6 ea
6 ea
6 ea
6 ea
6 ea
6 ea
6 ea
6 ea

6 ea

FLAT BOTTOM OVAL FAST FOOD BASKETS

ITEM

AL12496FB
AL12496FG
AL12496FO
AL12496FR
AL12496FT
AL12496FW
AL12496FY

!-:“'|llt'|."n’-l'

PACK

MASTER

6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk
6 pk

All items shrink-wrapped. All items sold by pack in master case quantity only.

IN

1034x7 x 112
1034x7 x 112
1034x7 x 112
1034x7 x 112
1034x 7 x 112
1034x7x 112

103/4x7x 112

™M

27.3x17.8x3.8
27.3x17.8x3.8
27.3x17.8x3.8
27.3x17.8x3.8
27.3x17.8x3.8
27.3x17.8x3.8
27.3x17.8x3.8

COLOR

Brown
Green
Orange
Red
Tan
White

Yellow

PACK
INNER  MASTER
12 ea 3 pk
12 ea 3 pk
12 ea 3 pk
12 ea 3 pk
12 ea 3 pk
12 ea 3 pk
12 ea 3 pk

ROUND BOTTOM OVAL FAST FOOD BASKETS

ITEM

AL12499FB
AL12499FG
AL12499FO
AL12499FR
AL12499FT
AL12499FW
AL12499FY

IN

93/8x 2
93/8x 2
93/8x 2
93/8x 2
93/8x 2
93/8x 2

93/8x 2

WIDE MOUTH SQUEEZE BOTTLES

ITEM

AL6160TW
AL61602W
AL61603W
AL62401TW
AL62402W
AL62403W
AL63201W
AL63202W
AL63203W

CAPACITY
0z ML
16 472
16 472
16 472
24 710
24 710
24 710
32 946
32 946
32 946

™M COLOR INNER
23.8x5.1 Brown 12 ea
23.8x5.1 Green 12 ea
23.8x5.1 Orange 12 ea
23.8x 5.1 Red 12 ea
23.8x5.1 Tan 12 ea
23.8x5.1 White 12 ea
23.8x5.1 Yellow 12 ea
PACK
COLOR INNER MASTER
Red 6 ea 6 pk
Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
Clear 6 ea 6 pk
Red 6 ea 6 pk
Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
Clear 6 ea 6 pk
Red 6 ea 6 pk
Yellow 6 ea 6 pk
Clear 6 ea 6 pk

Our colorful fast food baskets and squeeze bottles are now attractively designed and packaged to increase point

PACK
MASTER

3 pk
3 pk
3 pk
3 pk
3 pk
3 pk
3 pk





